5085419067

03-25-2004

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) 7 7 7 7	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651=0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 1 0 2 7	703807
Tab settings ⇒⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	T T T
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Werok Inc.	Name: Lauric A. Purchester &
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Internal William G. Riddester
Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 6 Ridge Road
Corporation-State	City: No (tolk state: MA zip: 02056
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assigned is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: 3/17/04	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached?
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 2334973	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2334973
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	b. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) attached Yes X No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Laure Puddester	registrations involved.
Name. ADVIC TOCCESS	40
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	Enclosed
****	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 6 Ridge Rd	8. Deposit account number:
	g 42
city: No (folk state: MA zip: 02056	E 2
9. Signature.	
,	- بنز بیرا
LAURIE A. Puddester Laure a Radon 3/17/04 8	
Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total humber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document	
Total name of pages managing event of trop, attorning to any downton.	

03/24/2004 NGETACHE 00000001 2334973

Malf documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002948 FRAME: 0635 Laurie A. Rudester

6 Ridge Road

Norfolk, MA

02056

and

William G. Puddester 80 Westport Drive Chicopee, MA.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002948 FRAME: 0636

December 31, 2001

Distribution of WeRok, Inc. Corporate Assets

SHAWN PUDDESTER

1. RESOLVED, that effective December 31, 2001, WeRok, Incorporated was dissolved and the corporation's assets were distributed to the company stockholders. The trademark registration number 2334973 which was formerly registered to WeRok, Inc. located at 6 Ridge Road Norfolk, Ma. 02056 was distributed to shareholders Laurie A. Puddester located at 6 Ridge Road Norfolk, Ma. 02056 and William G. Puddester located at 80 Westport Drive Chicopee, Ma. 01020,

Stockholders and Directors voting in favor:

Laurie A. Puddester, Director and Stockholder

Shawn C. Puddester, Diractor

William G. Puddester, Director and Stockholder

6 Ridge Road Norfolk, MA 02056

6 Ridge Road Norfolk, MA 02056

80 Westport Drive Chicopee, MA 01020

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002948 FRAME: 0637